
                           WIAA Division 3 Sectional Championship Meet
                    Albany High School - Baertschi Farm Cross Country Course
                                           Albany, WI
                                        October 25, 2014
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                 **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                 Yr Team                              Time    Pace  Qual    
   ===== ==== ==== ==================== == ================================= ======= ===== ==== 
       1    1 4370 Keely Foley          Sr Boscobel                          20:08.4  6:29 Team 
       2    2 4351 Noelle Maire         So Belleville                        20:39.5  6:39 Ind  
       3    3 4336 Emma Guenther        Fr Albany                            20:42.3  6:40 Ind  
       4    4 4512 Mandy Wierzba        Fr Poynette                          20:48.6  6:42 Team 
       5    5 4477 Camryn Burtness      So Parkview                          20:59.5  6:46 Ind  
       6    6 4338 Sydnee Woyak         Jr Albany                            21:04.8  6:48 Ind  
       7    7 4507 Brittany Danda       Jr Poynette                          21:10.5  6:49 Team 
       8    8 4511 Elizabeth Reddeman   So Poynette                          21:22.8  6:53 Team 
       9    9 4373 Mackenzie Kauffman   So Boscobel                          21:25.3  6:54 Team 
      10      4459 Nina Zastrow         Jr North Crawford                    21:30.3  6:56 Ind  
      11   10 4429 Brooke Elliott       Sr Lancaster                         21:39.0  6:59      
      12   11 4505 Jenna Blochwitz      So Poynette                          21:50.4  7:02 Team 
      13   12 4389 Reghan Komprood      Fr Darlington                        21:52.6  7:03      
      14   13 4390 Johanna Meister      Sr Darlington                        21:56.0  7:04      
      15   14 4506 Jordan Blochwitz     Sr Poynette                          22:12.2  7:09 Team 
      16   15 4572 Eva Gemrich          Jr Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       22:19.5  7:12      
      17   16 4433 Megan Volkmann       Fr Lancaster                         22:21.4  7:12      
      18   17 4393 Paige Schilling      So Darlington                        22:23.5  7:13      
      19   18 4430 Brianna Hampton      Jr Lancaster                         22:29.1  7:15      
      20   19 4452 Allison Weiss        Fr Madison Country Day/Abundant Life 22:31.8  7:16      
      21   20 4387 Emma Crist           Fr Darlington                        22:35.7  7:17      
      22   21 4369 Rachel Davis         Jr Boscobel                          22:43.5  7:19 Team 
      23   22 4431 Maddie Hampton       Fr Lancaster                         22:49.7  7:21      
      24   23 4394 Erin Wolf            Fr Darlington                        22:51.7  7:22      
      25   24 4375 Molly Pegram         Jr Boscobel                          22:54.4  7:23 Team 
      26      4465 Mikayla Brouette     So Pardeeville                       22:58.7  7:24      
      27   25 4508 Jaclyn Felicijan     Sr Poynette                          22:59.2  7:24 Team 
      28   26 4576 Katie Parrell        Jr Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       23:05.2  7:26      
      29   27 4372 Sydney Haines        So Boscobel                          23:09.6  7:28 Team 
      30   28 4371 Carli Haines         Sr Boscobel                          23:16.7  7:30 Team 
      31   29 4525 Ashley Hagenow       Fr Rio/Fall River                    23:23.8  7:32      
      32   30 4445 Crystal Jing         So Madison Country Day/Abundant Life 23:29.3  7:34      
      33   31 4374 Autumn Moret         Sr Boscobel                          23:29.7  7:34 Team 
      34      4456 Willa Dworschack     Jr North Crawford                    23:29.8  7:34      
      35   32 4420 Angela Melby         Jr Iowa Grant/Highland               23:33.7  7:36      
      36   33 4391 Jaci Moseley         Jr Darlington                        23:40.8  7:38      
      37   34 4492 Samantha Erickson    Jr Pecatonica/Argyle                 23:42.9  7:38      
      38   35 4479 Kailey Draeving      Sr Parkview                          23:43.4  7:39      
      39   36 4571 Kayla Fisher         Sr Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       23:44.4  7:39      
      40   37 4335 Lauren Blumer        So Albany                            23:45.6  7:39      
      41   38 4434 Sydney Wagner        Sr Lancaster                         23:56.8  7:43      
      42   39 4575 Jackie Millonzi      Jr Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       24:05.5  7:46      
      43   40 4496 Josie Penniston      So Pecatonica/Argyle                 24:18.5  7:50      
      44   41 4432 Felicia Holmes       Fr Lancaster                         24:22.5  7:51      
      45   42 4509 Jordyn Mackey        Sr Poynette                          24:27.6  7:53 Team 
      46   43 4404 Caroline Day         So Fennimore                         24:38.1  7:56      
      47   44 4392 Hope Robiolio        Sr Darlington                        24:48.6  8:00      
      48      4538 Leah Underwood       Fr Riverdale                         24:56.1  8:02      
      49   45 4357 Abbilgail Weisberg   Fr Belleville                        25:01.3  8:04      
      50   46 4494 Hannah James         Jr Pecatonica/Argyle                 25:02.0  8:04      
      51      4466 Lexy Lentz           So Pardeeville                       25:08.1  8:06      
      52   47 4337 Madeline Halverson   Fr Albany                            25:19.5  8:10      
      53   48 4569 Sammie Bollig        Fr Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       25:24.5  8:11      
      54   49 4573 Megan Hering         Jr Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       25:25.1  8:11      
      55   50 4524 Haley Gregorio       Jr Rio/Fall River                    25:25.6  8:12      
      56   51 4356 Rachel Uebelacker    So Belleville                        25:26.7  8:12      
      57   52 4403 Andrea Bendorf       So Fennimore                         25:31.1  8:13      
      58   53 4449 Rachel Petzold       Fr Madison Country Day/Abundant Life 25:39.4  8:16      
      59   54 4409 Veronica Schlaugat   Sr Fennimore                         25:40.3  8:16      
      60   55 4405 Leslie Heisz         Jr Fennimore                         25:40.4  8:16      
      61   56 4451 Sara Singer          Fr Madison Country Day/Abundant Life 25:43.3  8:17      
      62   57 4349 Brittany Kiefer      So Belleville                        25:43.4  8:17      
      63   58 4481 Becky Shilts         Sr Parkview                          25:45.7  8:18      
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                                 **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                 Yr Team                              Time    Pace  Qual    
   ===== ==== ==== ==================== == ================================= ======= ===== ==== 
      64      4549 Kate Wells           Jr St. Ambrose Academy               25:52.5  8:20      
      65   59 4529 Hannah Neuman        Fr Rio/Fall River                    25:53.6  8:21      
      66      4468 Alexa Wendt          So Pardeeville                       25:54.0  8:21      
      67      4467 Haley Ott            So Pardeeville                       26:02.2  8:23      
      68   60 4448 Emma Peek            Fr Madison Country Day/Abundant Life 26:08.6  8:25      
      69   61 4406 Shawna Linneman      Fr Fennimore                         26:16.0  8:28      
      70   62 4435 Nicole Wolf          Jr Lancaster                         26:16.9  8:28      
      71   63 4353 Chantel Roberts      Sr Belleville                        26:21.1  8:29      
      72      4548 Anna Thompson        Fr St. Ambrose Academy               26:21.9  8:30      
      73      4550 Ellie Zimmerman      Fr St. Ambrose Academy               26:27.7  8:32      
      74   64 4348 Mica Julian          Sr Belleville                        26:27.8  8:32      
      75   65 4410 Jillian Smith        Jr Fennimore                         26:37.7  8:35      
      76      4556 Liz Campos           Fr Waterloo                          26:46.2  8:37      
      77   66 4416 Julia Cockroft       So Iowa Grant/Highland               26:48.4  8:38      
      78   67 4495 Adriana Johnson      So Pecatonica/Argyle                 26:49.3  8:38      
      79      4457 Kylie Heisz          Fr North Crawford                    27:06.0  8:44      
      80   68 4522 Sydney Ales          Fr Rio/Fall River                    27:12.8  8:46      
      81   69 4480 Laiken Noble         Sr Parkview                          27:38.4  8:54      
      82   70 4447 Yoli Martin          Jr Madison Country Day/Abundant Life 27:45.8  8:57      
      83   71 4478 Miranda Connell      So Parkview                          27:57.1  9:00      
      84   72 4417 Makayla Dicken       Jr Iowa Grant/Highland               28:05.4  9:03      
      85   73 4407 Tomara Merten        So Fennimore                         28:14.2  9:06      
      86   74 4526 Sophia Harruff       Sr Rio/Fall River                    28:15.7  9:06      
      87   75 4523 Kelsey Ehlert        Jr Rio/Fall River                    28:16.1  9:06      
      88   76 4527 Mira Hinzman         So Rio/Fall River                    28:16.4  9:07      
      89   77 4419 Amber Heard          Jr Iowa Grant/Highland               29:00.3  9:21      
      90   78 4418 Caitlyn Fowell       Jr Iowa Grant/Highland               29:20.8  9:27      
      91   79 4334 Kylee Blumer         Jr Albany                            29:45.8  9:35      
      92      4547 Michelle Kachel      Jr St. Ambrose Academy               30:29.2  9:49      
      93   80 4450 Tori Seaver          Sr Madison Country Day/Abundant Life 30:38.0  9:52      
      94   81 4350 Clarice Loeffelhotz  So Belleville                        31:28.1 10:08      
      95      4458 Ahmae Varnes-Epstein So North Crawford                    31:53.4 10:16      
      96   82 4499 Claire Ueltzen       Sr Pecatonica/Argyle                 32:41.8 10:32      
      97      4558 Christian Riddle     Fr Waterloo                          37:42.6 12:09      
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                                   **** Girls' Team Score ****
   
  1.    44  Poynette                              (21:28.9  107:24.5 1:23.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Mandy Wierzba             Fr 20:48.6
  2      7  Brittany Danda            Jr 21:10.5
  3      8  Elizabeth Reddeman        So 21:22.8
  4     11  Jenna Blochwitz           So 21:50.4
  5     14  Jordan Blochwitz          Sr 22:12.2
  6   ( 25) Jaclyn Felicijan          Sr 22:59.2
  7   ( 42) Jordyn Mackey             Sr 24:27.6
   
  2.    82  Boscobel                              (22:04.3  110:21.2 3:01.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Keely Foley               Sr 20:08.4
  2      9  Mackenzie Kauffman        So 21:25.3
  3     21  Rachel Davis              Jr 22:43.5
  4     24  Molly Pegram              Jr 22:54.4
  5     27  Sydney Haines             So 23:09.6
  6   ( 28) Carli Haines              Sr 23:16.7
  7   ( 31) Autumn Moret              Sr 23:29.7
   
  3.    85  Darlington                            (22:19.9  111:39.5 0:59.1)
====================================================
  1     12  Reghan Komprood           Fr 21:52.6
  2     13  Johanna Meister           Sr 21:56.0
  3     17  Paige Schilling           So 22:23.5
  4     20  Emma Crist                Fr 22:35.7
  5     23  Erin Wolf                 Fr 22:51.7
  6   ( 33) Jaci Moseley              Jr 23:40.8
  7   ( 44) Hope Robiolio             Sr 24:48.6
   
  4.   104  Lancaster                             (22:39.2  113:16.0 2:17.8)
====================================================
  1     10  Brooke Elliott            Sr 21:39.0
  2     16  Megan Volkmann            Fr 22:21.4
  3     18  Brianna Hampton           Jr 22:29.1
  4     22  Maddie Hampton            Fr 22:49.7
  5     38  Sydney Wagner             Sr 23:56.8
  6   ( 41) Felicia Holmes            Fr 24:22.5
  7   ( 62) Nicole Wolf               Jr 26:16.9
   
  5.   164  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (23:43.9  118:39.1 3:05.0)
====================================================
  1     15  Eva Gemrich               Jr 22:19.5
  2     26  Katie Parrell             Jr 23:05.2
  3     36  Kayla Fisher              Sr 23:44.4
  4     39  Jackie Millonzi           Jr 24:05.5
  5     48  Sammie Bollig             Fr 25:24.5
  6   ( 49) Megan Hering              Jr 25:25.1
   
  6.   172  Albany                                (24:07.6  120:38.0 9:03.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Emma Guenther             Fr 20:42.3
  2      6  Sydnee Woyak              Jr 21:04.8
  3     37  Lauren Blumer             So 23:45.6
  4     47  Madeline Halverson        Fr 25:19.5
  5     79  Kylee Blumer              Jr 29:45.8
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                                   **** Girls' Team Score ****
   
  7.   218  Belleville                            (24:38.4  123:12.0 5:41.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Noelle Maire              So 20:39.5
  2     45  Abbilgail Weisberg        Fr 25:01.3
  3     51  Rachel Uebelacker         So 25:26.7
  4     57  Brittany Kiefer           So 25:43.4
  5     63  Chantel Roberts           Sr 26:21.1
  6   ( 64) Mica Julian               Sr 26:27.8
  7   ( 81) Clarice Loeffelhotz       So 31:28.1
   
  8.   218  Madison Country Day/Abundant Life     (24:42.5  123:32.4 3:36.8)
====================================================
  1     19  Allison Weiss             Fr 22:31.8
  2     30  Crystal Jing              So 23:29.3
  3     53  Rachel Petzold            Fr 25:39.4
  4     56  Sara Singer               Fr 25:43.3
  5     60  Emma Peek                 Fr 26:08.6
  6   ( 70) Yoli Martin               Jr 27:45.8
  7   ( 80) Tori Seaver               Sr 30:38.0
   
  9.   238  Parkview                              (25:12.9  126:04.1 6:57.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Camryn Burtness           So 20:59.5
  2     35  Kailey Draeving           Sr 23:43.4
  3     58  Becky Shilts              Sr 25:45.7
  4     69  Laiken Noble              Sr 27:38.4
  5     71  Miranda Connell           So 27:57.1
   
 10.   265  Fennimore                             (25:33.2  127:45.9 1:37.9)
====================================================
  1     43  Caroline Day              So 24:38.1
  2     52  Andrea Bendorf            So 25:31.1
  3     54  Veronica Schlaugat        Sr 25:40.3
  4     55  Leslie Heisz              Jr 25:40.4
  5     61  Shawna Linneman           Fr 26:16.0
  6   ( 65) Jillian Smith             Jr 26:37.7
  7   ( 73) Tomara Merten             So 28:14.2
   
 11.   269  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (26:30.9  132:34.5 8:58.9)
====================================================
  1     34  Samantha Erickson         Jr 23:42.9
  2     40  Josie Penniston           So 24:18.5
  3     46  Hannah James              Jr 25:02.0
  4     67  Adriana Johnson           So 26:49.3
  5     82  Claire Ueltzen            Sr 32:41.8
   
 12.   280  Rio/Fall River                        (26:02.3  130:11.5 4:51.9)
====================================================
  1     29  Ashley Hagenow            Fr 23:23.8
  2     50  Haley Gregorio            Jr 25:25.6
  3     59  Hannah Neuman             Fr 25:53.6
  4     68  Sydney Ales               Fr 27:12.8
  5     74  Sophia Harruff            Sr 28:15.7
  6   ( 75) Kelsey Ehlert             Jr 28:16.1
  7   ( 76) Mira Hinzman              So 28:16.4
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                                   **** Girls' Team Score ****
   
 13.   325  Iowa Grant/Highland                   (27:21.8  136:48.6 5:47.1)
====================================================
  1     32  Angela Melby              Jr 23:33.7
  2     66  Julia Cockroft            So 26:48.4
  3     72  Makayla Dicken            Jr 28:05.4
  4     77  Amber Heard               Jr 29:00.3
  5     78  Caitlyn Fowell            Jr 29:20.8
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                                 **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                Yr Team                              Time    Pace  Qual    
   ===== ==== ==== =================== == ================================= ======= ===== ==== 
       1    1 4380 Dakota Kauffman     Jr Boscobel                          16:32.9  5:20 Ind  
       2    2 4399 Jaden Komprood      Jr Darlington                        16:39.8  5:22 Team 
       3    3 4343 Aaron Johnson       Sr Albany                            17:15.3  5:34 Team 
       4    4 4402 Thomas Schultz      Sr Darlington                        17:18.3  5:35 Team 
       5    5 4361 Tyler Gilbertson    Jr Belleville                        17:23.0  5:36 Ind  
       6    6 4543 Brian Mathews       So Riverdale                         17:23.3  5:36 Ind  
       7    7 4340 Tyler Dahl          Jr Albany                            17:38.3  5:41 Team 
       8    8 4520 Cameron Vinson      Sr Poynette                          17:38.7  5:41 Ind  
       9    9 4425 Jordan Jenks        Sr Iowa Grant/Highland               17:40.1  5:42 Ind  
      10   10 4339 Brennan Bloedel     Sr Albany                            17:43.8  5:43 Team 
      11   11 4395 Sean Barbee         Jr Darlington                        17:51.8  5:45 Team 
      12   12 4384 Jordan Molzof       So Boscobel                          17:56.1  5:47      
      13   13 4398 Connor Hackett      So Darlington                        18:01.3  5:49 Team 
      14   14 4579 Lucas Caminiti      So Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       18:04.6  5:50      
      15   15 4344 Josh Little         Jr Albany                            18:06.0  5:50 Team 
      16   16 4396 Blake Cwynar        Jr Darlington                        18:18.8  5:54 Team 
      17   17 4514 Cody Chadwick       Jr Poynette                          18:19.9  5:55      
      18   18 4379 Matthew Fritz       Sr Boscobel                          18:26.8  5:57      
      19   19 4471 Regan Meierdirk     Sr Pardeeville                       18:34.0  5:59      
      20   20 4559 Jacob Battenberg    Sr Waterloo                          18:34.9  5:59      
      21   21 4515 Hudson Horn         Jr Poynette                          18:35.9  6:00      
      22   22 4475 Daniel Walton       Jr Pardeeville                       18:39.1  6:01      
      23   23 4437 Tyler Fritz         Sr Lancaster                         18:39.9  6:01      
      24   24 4383 Zach Mindham        Sr Boscobel                          18:49.0  6:04      
      25   25 4482 Alex Diaz           So Parkview                          18:50.3  6:04      
      26   26 4397 Tanner Evenstad     Fr Darlington                        18:50.8  6:04 Team 
      27   27 4562 Jimmy Forman        Jr Waterloo                          18:52.2  6:05      
      28   28 4382 Seth Laxton         Jr Boscobel                          18:52.9  6:05      
      29   29 4519 Hans Tollaksen      So Poynette                          18:54.8  6:06      
      30   30 4441 Austin Mumm         Fr Lancaster                         18:57.3  6:07      
      31   31 4436 Mike Adams          Sr Lancaster                         19:00.6  6:08      
      32   32 4385 Noah Toye           So Boscobel                          19:03.3  6:08      
      33   33 4442 Josh Schwantes      Jr Lancaster                         19:04.8  6:09      
      34   34 4347 Connor Trow         So Albany                            19:06.4  6:09 Team 
      35   35 4439 Jordan Jerrett      Jr Lancaster                         19:06.6  6:10      
      36   36 4401 Dylan Perrin        Jr Darlington                        19:07.7  6:10 Team 
      37   37 4427 William McLeer      So Iowa Grant/Highland               19:09.2  6:10      
      38   38 4563 Bradley Freise      So Waterloo                          19:10.8  6:11      
      39   39 4415 Ryan Mulrooney      Jr Fennimore                         19:11.7  6:11      
      40   40 4488 Mason Spencer       Fr Parkview                          19:16.1  6:13      
      41      4461 Jacob Bransky       Jr North Crawford                    19:18.4  6:13      
      42   41 4358 Justin Edge         Jr Belleville                        19:21.5  6:14      
      43   42 4517 Will Roberts        Jr Poynette                          19:21.9  6:14      
      44      4453 Lucas Evans         Fr Madison Country Day/Abundant Life 19:23.4  6:15      
      45   43 4518 Logan Severson      Sr Poynette                          19:27.2  6:16      
      46   44 4487 Evan Spencer        Fr Parkview                          19:30.7  6:17      
      47   45 4560 Brad Stock          Sr Waterloo                          19:32.4  6:18      
      48   46 4566 Jarred Sand         Jr Waterloo                          19:35.3  6:19      
      49   47 4469 Nathan Bauer        Sr Pardeeville                       19:35.7  6:19      
      50   48 4341 Jacob Elmer         So Albany                            19:38.0  6:20 Team 
      51   49 4426 Ethan McCracken     Sr Iowa Grant/Highland               19:41.5  6:21      
      52   50 4581 Nathan Haugen       Sr Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       19:43.3  6:21      
      53   51 4536 Rance Meierdirk     Sr Rio/Fall River                    19:49.6  6:23      
      54   52 4421 Creighton Biddick   Sr Iowa Grant/Highland               19:50.6  6:24      
      55   53 4516 Kyle Mackey         So Poynette                          19:59.1  6:26      
      56   54 4489 Ben Stockman        Sr Parkview                          20:08.0  6:29      
      57   55 4580 Jack Harris         Jr Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       20:08.7  6:30      
      58   56 4440 Hunter Liddell      Fr Lancaster                         20:11.7  6:30      
      59   57 4561 Elijah Brey         Jr Waterloo                          20:11.8  6:31      
      60   58 4551 Stephen Carey       Jr St. Ambrose Academy               20:14.0  6:31      
      61   59 4381 Jack Latham         Fr Boscobel                          20:19.4  6:33      
      62   60 4412 Louis Heberlein     Jr Fennimore                         20:27.1  6:35      
      63   61 4474 Seth Stollfus       So Pardeeville                       20:27.3  6:36      
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                                 **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                Yr Team                              Time    Pace  Qual    
   ===== ==== ==== =================== == ================================= ======= ===== ==== 
      64   62 4423 Ben Connolly        Jr Iowa Grant/Highland               20:27.9  6:36      
      65   63 4486 Josh Soderstrom     So Parkview                          20:33.5  6:38      
      66   64 4362 John Gorski         Sr Belleville                        20:34.7  6:38      
      67   65 4567 Kurtiz Seufzer      So Waterloo                          20:52.5  6:44      
      68   66 4438 Cody Frommelt       Jr Lancaster                         20:53.1  6:44      
      69   67 4422 Micah Bomkamp       Sr Iowa Grant/Highland               20:53.8  6:44      
      70      4386 Andrew Ihm          Sr Cassville                         21:04.0  6:47      
      71   68 4363 Jordan Hosler       So Belleville                        21:08.4  6:49      
      72   69 4586 Austin Wolfe        Fr Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       21:10.0  6:49      
      73   70 4413 Ben Mooney          Fr Fennimore                         21:13.5  6:50      
      74   71 4342 Isaac Halverson     So Albany                            21:19.7  6:52 Team 
      75      4502 Login Swearingen    Jr Pecatonica/Argyle                 21:20.9  6:53      
      76   72 4582 Jack Hazen          Fr Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       21:21.5  6:53      
      77   73 4534 Dante Graham        Jr Rio/Fall River                    21:21.9  6:53      
      78   74 4530 Gianluca Cenedese   Sr Rio/Fall River                    21:22.0  6:53      
      79   75 4485 Colt Peterson       So Parkview                          21:31.6  6:56      
      80   76 4411 Hunter Barry        So Fennimore                         21:32.9  6:57      
      81   77 4553 Justin Hineline     So St. Ambrose Academy               21:37.2  6:58      
      82      4462 Dylan Ghormley      So North Crawford                    21:45.7  7:01      
      83   78 4541 Dakota Fiebranz     Fr Riverdale                         21:46.4  7:01      
      84   79 4476 Logan Zuhlke        Fr Pardeeville                       21:56.2  7:04      
      85   80 4367 Mitch Young         Sr Belleville                        22:04.0  7:07      
      86   81 4365 Aiden Pottratz      Jr Belleville                        22:06.0  7:07      
      87   82 4583 Ben Kirchman        Sr Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       22:12.3  7:09      
      88   83 4483 Zach Draeving       Fr Parkview                          22:13.8  7:10      
      89   84 4414 Justin Mulrooney    Sr Fennimore                         22:17.5  7:11      
      90   85 4366 Evan Reifert        So Belleville                        22:21.3  7:12      
      91   86 4470 Brody Horton        Fr Pardeeville                       22:22.2  7:13      
      92   87 4578 Homer Bollig        Jr Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       22:25.3  7:14      
      93   88 4544 Shale Meyer         Fr Riverdale                         22:29.2  7:15      
      94   89 4555 Nick Zimmerman      So St. Ambrose Academy               22:30.3  7:15      
      95      4464 Cameron Steyer      Fr North Crawford                    22:53.8  7:23      
      96   90 4428 Wyatt Reeves        Fr Iowa Grant/Highland               22:55.5  7:23      
      97      4455 Carl Wagner         Fr Madison Country Day/Abundant Life 22:56.1  7:23      
      98   91 4535 Ryan Lang           Fr Rio/Fall River                    23:04.8  7:26      
      99   92 4531 Jeffery Corning     Fr Rio/Fall River                    23:06.2  7:27      
     100   93 4537 Matt Nelson         Jr Rio/Fall River                    23:22.3  7:32      
     101   94 4546 Alexander Schneider Jr Riverdale                         23:56.3  7:43      
     102   95 4539 Levi Bird           So Riverdale                         24:05.4  7:46      
     103      4500 Caleb Carr          So Pecatonica/Argyle                 24:12.9  7:48      
     104   96 4533 Hunter Fleiner      Sr Rio/Fall River                    24:24.7  7:52      
     105      4454 Alec Martin         Fr Madison Country Day/Abundant Life 24:26.2  7:52      
     106   97 4473 Scott Reigel        Sr Pardeeville                       24:32.4  7:54      
     107      4501 Dakota Hoffman      So Pecatonica/Argyle                 24:42.7  7:58      
     108   98 4545 Dawson Mueller      Fr Riverdale                         25:21.5  8:10      
     109      4463 Trea Steele         Fr North Crawford                    25:33.1  8:14      
     110   99 4552 Peter Davies        Jr St. Ambrose Academy               25:48.0  8:19      
     111  100 4554 Cole Rossi          Fr St. Ambrose Academy               27:06.4  8:44      
     112      4503 Marcel Timm         So Pecatonica/Argyle                 27:36.1  8:54      
     113  101 4542 Trever Hudson       Fr Riverdale                         31:02.7 10:00      
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                                   **** Boys' Team Score ****
   
  1.    46  Darlington                            (17:38.0  88:10.0 1:39.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Jaden Komprood            Jr 16:39.8
  2      4  Thomas Schultz            Sr 17:18.3
  3     11  Sean Barbee               Jr 17:51.8
  4     13  Connor Hackett            So 18:01.3
  5     16  Blake Cwynar              Jr 18:18.8
  6   ( 26) Tanner Evenstad           Fr 18:50.8
  7   ( 36) Dylan Perrin              Jr 19:07.7
   
  2.    69  Albany                                (17:58.0  89:49.8 1:51.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Aaron Johnson             Sr 17:15.3
  2      7  Tyler Dahl                Jr 17:38.3
  3     10  Brennan Bloedel           Sr 17:43.8
  4     15  Josh Little               Jr 18:06.0
  5     34  Connor Trow               So 19:06.4
  6   ( 48) Jacob Elmer               So 19:38.0
  7   ( 71) Isaac Halverson           So 21:19.7
   
  3.    83  Boscobel                              (18:07.6  90:37.7 2:20.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Dakota Kauffman           Jr 16:32.9
  2     12  Jordan Molzof             So 17:56.1
  3     18  Matthew Fritz             Sr 18:26.8
  4     24  Zach Mindham              Sr 18:49.0
  5     28  Seth Laxton               Jr 18:52.9
  6   ( 32) Noah Toye                 So 19:03.3
  7   ( 59) Jack Latham               Fr 20:19.4
   
  4.   117  Poynette                              (18:34.3  92:51.2 1:43.2)
====================================================
  1      8  Cameron Vinson            Sr 17:38.7
  2     17  Cody Chadwick             Jr 18:19.9
  3     21  Hudson Horn               Jr 18:35.9
  4     29  Hans Tollaksen            So 18:54.8
  5     42  Will Roberts              Jr 19:21.9
  6   ( 43) Logan Severson            Sr 19:27.2
  7   ( 53) Kyle Mackey               So 19:59.1
   
  5.   152  Lancaster                             (18:57.9  94:49.2 0:26.7)
====================================================
  1     23  Tyler Fritz               Sr 18:39.9
  2     30  Austin Mumm               Fr 18:57.3
  3     31  Mike Adams                Sr 19:00.6
  4     33  Josh Schwantes            Jr 19:04.8
  5     35  Jordan Jerrett            Jr 19:06.6
  6   ( 56) Hunter Liddell            Fr 20:11.7
  7   ( 66) Cody Frommelt             Jr 20:53.1
   
  6.   176  Waterloo                              (19:09.2  95:45.6 1:00.4)
====================================================
  1     20  Jacob Battenberg          Sr 18:34.9
  2     27  Jimmy Forman              Jr 18:52.2
  3     38  Bradley Freise            So 19:10.8
  4     45  Brad Stock                Sr 19:32.4
  5     46  Jarred Sand               Jr 19:35.3
  6   ( 57) Elijah Brey               Jr 20:11.8
  7   ( 65) Kurtiz Seufzer            So 20:52.5
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                                   **** Boys' Team Score ****
   
  7.   209  Iowa Grant/Highland                   (19:21.9  96:49.3 2:47.8)
====================================================
  1      9  Jordan Jenks              Sr 17:40.1
  2     37  William McLeer            So 19:09.2
  3     49  Ethan McCracken           Sr 19:41.5
  4     52  Creighton Biddick         Sr 19:50.6
  5     62  Ben Connolly              Jr 20:27.9
  6   ( 67) Micah Bomkamp             Sr 20:53.8
  7   ( 90) Wyatt Reeves              Fr 22:55.5
   
  8.   226  Parkview                              (19:39.8  98:18.6 1:43.2)
====================================================
  1     25  Alex Diaz                 So 18:50.3
  2     40  Mason Spencer             Fr 19:16.1
  3     44  Evan Spencer              Fr 19:30.7
  4     54  Ben Stockman              Sr 20:08.0
  5     63  Josh Soderstrom           So 20:33.5
  6   ( 75) Colt Peterson             So 21:31.6
  7   ( 83) Zach Draeving             Fr 22:13.8
   
  9.   228  Pardeeville                           (19:50.5  99:12.3 3:22.2)
====================================================
  1     19  Regan Meierdirk           Sr 18:34.0
  2     22  Daniel Walton             Jr 18:39.1
  3     47  Nathan Bauer              Sr 19:35.7
  4     61  Seth Stollfus             So 20:27.3
  5     79  Logan Zuhlke              Fr 21:56.2
  6   ( 86) Brody Horton              Fr 22:22.2
  7   ( 97) Scott Reigel              Sr 24:32.4
   
 10.   258  Belleville                            (20:06.4  100:31.6 4:41.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Tyler Gilbertson          Jr 17:23.0
  2     41  Justin Edge               Jr 19:21.5
  3     64  John Gorski               Sr 20:34.7
  4     68  Jordan Hosler             So 21:08.4
  5     80  Mitch Young               Sr 22:04.0
  6   ( 81) Aiden Pottratz            Jr 22:06.0
  7   ( 85) Evan Reifert              So 22:21.3
   
 11.   260  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (20:05.7  100:28.1 3:16.9)
====================================================
  1     14  Lucas Caminiti            So 18:04.6
  2     50  Nathan Haugen             Sr 19:43.3
  3     55  Jack Harris               Jr 20:08.7
  4     69  Austin Wolfe              Fr 21:10.0
  5     72  Jack Hazen                Fr 21:21.5
  6   ( 82) Ben Kirchman              Sr 22:12.3
  7   ( 87) Homer Bollig              Jr 22:25.3
   
 12.   329  Fennimore                             (20:56.6  104:42.7 3:05.8)
====================================================
  1     39  Ryan Mulrooney            Jr 19:11.7
  2     60  Louis Heberlein           Jr 20:27.1
  3     70  Ben Mooney                Fr 21:13.5
  4     76  Hunter Barry              So 21:32.9
  5     84  Justin Mulrooney          Sr 22:17.5
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 13.   361  Riverdale                             (21:56.2  109:40.6 6:42.1)
====================================================
  1      6  Brian Mathews             So 17:23.3
  2     78  Dakota Fiebranz           Fr 21:46.4
  3     88  Shale Meyer               Fr 22:29.2
  4     94  Alexander Schneider       Jr 23:56.3
  5     95  Levi Bird                 So 24:05.4
  6   ( 98) Dawson Mueller            Fr 25:21.5
  7   (101) Trever Hudson             Fr 31:02.7
   
 14.   381  Rio/Fall River                        (21:44.9  108:44.5 3:16.6)
====================================================
  1     51  Rance Meierdirk           Sr 19:49.6
  2     73  Dante Graham              Jr 21:21.9
  3     74  Gianluca Cenedese         Sr 21:22.0
  4     91  Ryan Lang                 Fr 23:04.8
  5     92  Jeffery Corning           Fr 23:06.2
  6   ( 93) Matt Nelson               Jr 23:22.3
  7   ( 96) Hunter Fleiner            Sr 24:24.7
   
 15.   423  St. Ambrose Academy                   (23:27.2  117:15.9 6:52.4)
====================================================
  1     58  Stephen Carey             Jr 20:14.0
  2     77  Justin Hineline           So 21:37.2
  3     89  Nick Zimmerman            So 22:30.3
  4     99  Peter Davies              Jr 25:48.0
  5    100  Cole Rossi                Fr 27:06.4


